
Pos 

 

JUNIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SENIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

275 

221 

214 

254 

313 

344 

387 

355 

395 

Name 

Yarin Schultz 

Fhipippe Armand Karras 

Jean Paul Karras 

Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

Ιωακείμ Σώης 

Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

Class 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

1.219 

2.200 

16.546 

3.170 

3.657 

8.548 

9.937 

Total Tm 

13:50.219 

13:51.438 

13:52.419 

14:06.765 

13:42.000 

13:45.170 

13:45.657 

13:50.548 

13:51.937 

Best Tm 

54.806 

54.772 

54.911 

55.822 

54.006 

54.758 

54.662 

54.738 

54.561 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.170 

Avg. Speed 

81,197 

Best Lap Tm 

54.006 

Best Speed 

82,391 

Best Lap by 

313 - Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 
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14 

15 

 

( 275)  Yarin Schultz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 355)  Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 221)  Fhipippe Armand Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

54.913 

54.861 

56.394 

55.115 

54.806 54.806 54.806 54.806 

54.964 

55.003 

54.948 

55.042 

55.385 

55.045 

55.303 

55.216 

55.290 

55.090 

55.806 

55.388 

57.228 

54.954 

55.195 

55.076 

54.773 

54.738 54.738 54.738 54.738 

55.004 

55.129 

55.583 

54.953 

54.907 

55.076 

55.326 

55.591 

55.503 

56.689 

55.243 

55.162 

54.772 54.772 54.772 54.772 

54.974 

54.947 

54.812 

55.403 

56.065 

55.404 

55.292 

+0.251 

+0.199 

+1.588 

+0.309 

+0.158 

+0.197 

+0.142 

+0.236 

+0.579 

+0.239 

+0.497 

+0.410 

+0.484 

+0.284 

+1.000 

+0.582 

+2.490 

+0.216 

+0.457 

+0.338 

+0.035 

+0.266 

+0.391 

+0.845 

+0.215 

+0.169 

+0.338 

+0.588 

+0.853 

+0.765 

+1.917 

+0.471 

+0.390 

+0.202 

+0.175 

+0.040 

+0.631 

+1.293 

+0.632 

+0.520 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 395)  Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 214)  Jean Paul Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 254)  Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

55.209 

55.492 

55.234 

55.283 

59.080 

55.809 

55.696 

56.050 

54.895 

54.561 54.561 54.561 54.561 

54.622 

54.869 

54.998 

54.952 

54.744 

54.748 

55.104 

54.742 

55.183 

58.100 

55.235 

55.069 

54.992 

55.074 

55.129 

55.262 

55.352 

55.131 

55.122 

55.345 

55.136 

55.077 

54.911 54.911 54.911 54.911 

55.867 

58.251 

56.169 

55.822 55.822 55.822 55.822 

55.956 

56.008 

55.985 

56.034 

56.167 

56.414 

+0.437 

+0.720 

+0.462 

+0.511 

+4.519 

+1.248 

+1.135 

+1.489 

+0.334 

+0.061 

+0.308 

+0.437 

+0.391 

+0.183 

+0.187 

+0.543 

+0.181 

+0.622 

+3.189 

+0.324 

+0.158 

+0.081 

+0.163 

+0.218 

+0.351 

+0.441 

+0.220 

+0.211 

+0.434 

+0.225 

+0.166 

+0.956 

+2.429 

+0.347 

+0.134 

+0.186 

+0.163 

+0.212 

+0.345 

+0.592 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

56.323 

56.409 

56.179 

56.243 

56.166 

56.502 

+0.501 

+0.587 

+0.357 

+0.421 

+0.344 

+0.680  

( 313)  Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 344)  Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

( 387)  Ιωακείμ Σώης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

54.749 

54.203 

54.006 54.006 54.006 54.006 

54.336 

54.712 

54.737 

54.760 

54.856 

54.968 

55.068 

54.865 

54.761 

55.124 

54.905 

55.205 

55.661 

54.932 

54.925 

54.790 

54.845 

54.913 

54.925 

55.140 

54.767 

54.799 

54.758 54.758 54.758 54.758 

54.793 

54.866 

54.976 

54.967 

56.227 

54.777 

54.717 

54.916 

54.662 54.662 54.662 54.662 

54.945 

54.777 

54.817 

55.236 

54.868 

54.828 

55.058 

54.731 

+0.743 

+0.197 

+0.330 

+0.706 

+0.731 

+0.754 

+0.850 

+0.962 

+1.062 

+0.859 

+0.755 

+1.118 

+0.899 

+1.199 

+0.903 

+0.174 

+0.167 

+0.032 

+0.087 

+0.155 

+0.167 

+0.382 

+0.009 

+0.041 

+0.035 

+0.108 

+0.218 

+0.209 

+1.565 

+0.115 

+0.055 

+0.254 

+0.283 

+0.115 

+0.155 

+0.574 

+0.206 

+0.166 

+0.396 

+0.069 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

ΕΠΑΘΛΟ ROTAX Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ 

SENIOR - JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR - JUNIOR MAX-ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ Γ 

Race ( 15 Laps)  started at 14:23:06 
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